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Z-FESTIVAL MLADYCH KONI - 4LETI

1.kolo 2.kolo celkem

Jezdec

Zila Zdenék

Zila Zdenék

Lansky Josef
Veselovska Katefina
Lansky Josef
Veselovska Katefina
Matunova Lenka

kan

CANNOR
CADILLAC 36
LINCOLN LB
ZACLIN
LIONHEART-H
ZORBA 6
CAFE NOIR Z

ELM

8,2
7,9
7,8
7,3
6,8
6,1

8,5
8,3
7,5
7,2
7,5
51

16,7
16,2
15,3
14,5
14,3
11,2



